FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-07-1999



101057923

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET								
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY								
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).								
Submission	Туре	Conveyance Type						
X New		X Assignment Secu	rity Agreement					
Resubmis Documen	sion (Non-Recordation) t ID#	License Char	nge of Name					
Correction Reel #	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger Othe						
Corrective Reel #	Prame #	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Departmental Fi	Government Agencies)					
Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date								
Name (line 1)	Andrew M. Homola		Month Da 5/21/9	y Year 99				
Name (line 2)			Execution					
Second Party Name (line 1)	Javier Wong		Month D					
Name (line 2)								
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached								
Name (line 1)	Komag, Inc.		If document to is an assignm receiving part	nent and the				
Name (line 2)			domiciled in t States, an app	he United pointment				
Address (line 1)	of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a							
Address (line 2)			separate doc. Assignment.)					
Address (line 3)	San Jose	California State/Country	95131-1873 Zip Code					
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name [
Address (line 1)								
Address (line 2)								
Address (time 3)								
Address (line 4)								
03/1 999 JEM ABAZZ +	00000089 500794 P3319474 F 0 00 00	OR OFFICE USE ONLY						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington

REEL: 009993 FRAME: 0683

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Offic

PATENT

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 408-732-9500							
Name	Kenneth E. Leeds						
Address (line 1)	P.O. Box 2819						
Address (line 2)	Sunnyvale, CA 94087-0819						
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance documents.	nent # 1					
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached							
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
Patr	ent Application Number(s) Patent	: Number(s)					
C9/31 697 4							
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application transmed executing inventor.	on was Month Day Year 5/21/99					
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)						
•	r PCT application number	PCT					
only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT							
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1							
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00							
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account							
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 500794							

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

II KIIICAGGU I ICI GII L

Kenneth E. Leeds

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Authorization to charge additional fees:

5/22/99

Date

No

PATENT

Yes X

REEL: 009993 FRAME: 0684

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Andrew M. Homola	of	16823 Sorrel Way, Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Javier Wong	of	4239 Ulloa Street, San Francisco, CA 94116
	of	
	of	

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Komag, Inc., a California corporation, having a place of business at 1704 Automation Parkway, San Jose, CA 95131-1873, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

Mechanical Texturing of Glass and Glass-Ceramic Substrates

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the abovenamed assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

- 1 -

Executed this 21 day of ______

1999.

Andrew M. Homola

Executed this $\frac{2}{}$ day of ___

7000

Javier Wong

K9903

RECORDED: 05/24/1999

PATENT REEL: 009993 FRAME: 0685